
Pokal kvinder semifinale, Pulje 1 Match no. 147643 Day: 6 20-12-2025 City: 5200 Odense V Country: 

16:30:00 Hall: Odense Idrætshal, Hal 1

Ikast KFUM Team Køge.2

Ikast KFUM Start: 16:22 S Team Køge.2 End: 16:50 R
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Team Køge.2 Start: 16:52 S Ikast KFUM End: 17:14 R
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Ikast KFUM Start: 17:17 S Team Køge.2 End: 17:43 R
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Team Køge.2 Start:  S Ikast KFUM End:  R
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Ikast KFUM Start:  S Team Køge.2 End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Tim   Poulsen 20-12-2025 17:46:32

2° Andreas Hovard 

Hansen

Scorer Kilenya

Assistant Catherine

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

20-12-2025 kl. 17.45.39 - A Team B - 20-12-2025 kl. 17.46.11

RESULT
Ikast KFUM Team Køge.2

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 1 0 18 1 '27 25 1 2 1

2 6 0 16 2 '22 25 1 1 0

2 3 0 23 3 '26 25 1 4 2

6 10 0 57 '80 75 3 7 3

Start End Duration

16:22 17:43 01:20

WINNER: Team Køge.2

Ikast KFUM Team Køge.2
N Name of the player

5 Eva Emilie Hansen

7 Silja Goldberg Hansen

8 Tenna Donslund

9 Alma T. Uhrenholt

11 Marianne Ojasalu

12 Nanna Frejo

15 Joana Marieke Nissen

16 Eva Schiødt Skrowny Seldal

18 Maja Fjord Vestergaard

19 Christina Grimstrup

20 Mie Kjærsgaard Bertelsen

99 Milja Silvansdóttir

N Name of the player

30 Cirkeline Roed Høg

31 Filippa Ida Hansson

32 Pernille Witt

33 Sofie Dileng Østerberg

34 Asta Kjærgaard

35 Ann-Katrine Bisgaard Håkanss

36 Astrid Mellmølle

37 Sophia Helena Andersen

38 Clara Windeleff

39 Lisa Maria Keferloher

40 Sina Maschek

x

LIBERO
2 Mirjam Kalmann

6 Marie Boe Andersen P

42 Kathrine Stein Brinck P

43 Frederikke Schade Jensen P

x

OFFICIALS
C Frederik Hjørnh

AS Mats Björkman
AS3 Steffen Kjærsga

x

x

C Nicolai Houmann

AS Per Hagbard Han
AS2 Benedict Willia
AS3 Hanne  Marie Sø

x

SIGNATURES

20-12-2025 kl. 16.05.14 20-12-2025 kl. 16.06.04


